FEATURES & SPECIFICATIONS:
Construction
• Heavy-duty die cast aluminum housing and door frame
• Hinged door frame allows for easy maintenance
• One-piece silicone gasket forms a water-tight seal between the
housing and door frame
• External hardware is corrosion resistant
• Prewired with 3’ #16/3 cord (Yoke & Trunnion mount only)

• 22 LBS (Trunnion Mount)
VAF SERIES
ORDERING INFORMATION
MOUNTING ACCESSORIES
**Mounting hardware is not included with fixtures and must be ordered separately.
SERIES
SERIES/LENGTH
VAF
MOUNTING
TM = TRUNNION MOUNT
YM = YOKE MOUNT
SF = SLIPFITTER MOUNT
WATTAGE/
SOURCE
PULSE START
METAL HALIDE
17P = 175W (ED-28)
25P = 250W (ED-28)
32P = 320W (ED-28)
40P = 400W (ED-37)
HIGH PRESSURE
SODIUM
25S = 250W (ED-18)
40S = 400W (ED-18)
TWO FIXTURE BULLHORN
BH2
THREE FIXTURE BULLHORN
(3@180°)
BH3
SURFACE MOUNT ADAPTER
SM1
YOKE MOUNT SLIPFITTER MOUNT TRUNNION MOUNT
MOUNTING WATTAGE/SOURCE VOLTAGE
DIMENSIONS
VAF YM 40P MT
VOLTAGE
MT = MULTI-TAP BALLAST
(120, 208, 240, 277)
5T = FIVE-TAP BALLAST
(120, 208, 240, 277 & 480V)
OPTIONS
-----
INDATECH LIGHTING
5910 WEST BY NORTHWEST #100
HOUSTON, TX 77040
713-937-3600 Phone
866-563-2832 Phone
713-937-3600 Fax
OPTIONS (FIELD INSTALLED)
PS = POLYCARBONATE SHIELD
VS = VISOR
WG = WIREGUARD